
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/12/19 to 04/18/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/12/19 to 04/18/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/12/19 to 04/18/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 1370.0938 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1210.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.89% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.79%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 745.0000 / $ 136.5611 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1465.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 54.38% / 9.97%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

121.07%

Gross Profit $ 2715.7871 Total Trades 34

Gross Loss ($ 1345.6934) Winning Trades 14

Avg win/Avg loss 2.883 Winning Rate 41.18%

Profit Factor 2.018 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.396 / 0.599

Avg Winning Trade 193.9848 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (67.2847) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 40.2969 Avg Holding Bars 25

Largest Winning Trade $ 760.0000 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 160.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit $ 381.3418 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1210.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.25% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.79%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 539.2344 / $ 108.3806 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1465.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 141.40% / 28.42%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

121.07%

Gross Profit $ 985.5176 Total Trades 16

Gross Loss ($ 604.1758) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 2.097 Winning Rate 43.75%

Profit Factor 1.631 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.497 / 0.355

Avg Winning Trade 140.7882 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (67.1306) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 23.8339 Avg Holding Bars 30

Largest Winning Trade $ 540.0000 Avg Winning Bars 20

Largest Losing Trade ($ 130.0059) Avg Losing Bars 10

Total Net Profit $ 988.7500 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1210.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.65% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.79%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 719.9844 / $ 142.7041 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1465.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 72.82% / 14.43%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

121.07%

Gross Profit $ 1730.2871 Total Trades 18

Gross Loss ($ 741.5371) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 3.667 Winning Rate 38.89%

Profit Factor 2.333 AbleSys/EXP Index 3.327 / 0.815

Avg Winning Trade 247.1839 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (67.4125) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 54.9306 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 760.0000 Avg Winning Bars 12
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Losing Trade ($ 160.0039) Avg Losing Bars 9

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 04/15/2019 06:33 Buy 7654.5000 04/15/2019 06:46 7650.0000 (105.0000) (105.0000) 13

2 04/15/2019 06:48 Sell 7648.7500 04/15/2019 07:52 7610.0000 760.0000 655.0000 64

3 04/15/2019 08:50 Buy 7625.0000 04/15/2019 09:02 7620.4863 (105.2734) 549.7266 12

4 04/15/2019 09:20 Buy 7622.2500 04/15/2019 09:56 7622.5000 (10.0078) 539.7188 36

5 04/15/2019 10:02 Buy 7626.0000 04/15/2019 12:28 7653.7500 540.0000 1079.7188 146

6 04/15/2019 12:48 Sell 7647.5000 04/15/2019 12:55 7650.4990 (74.9805) 1004.7383 7

7 04/16/2019 06:58 Buy 7679.2500 04/16/2019 07:26 7683.7500 74.9961 1079.7344 28

8 04/16/2019 07:48 Sell 7674.0000 04/16/2019 07:54 7681.2500 (160.0000) 919.7344 6

9 04/16/2019 07:59 Sell 7679.0000 04/16/2019 08:06 7681.0000 (55.0000) 864.7344 7

10 04/16/2019 08:26 Sell 7680.7500 04/16/2019 08:52 7678.2500 35.0000 899.7344 26

11 04/16/2019 09:35 Sell 7676.0000 04/16/2019 09:50 7679.0000 (75.0000) 824.7344 15

12 04/16/2019 10:04 Buy 7683.0000 04/16/2019 10:28 7682.7500 (20.0000) 804.7344 24

13 04/16/2019 11:01 Sell 7678.2500 04/16/2019 11:22 7680.7500 (65.0000) 739.7344 21

14 04/16/2019 11:39 Sell 7678.5000 04/16/2019 11:57 7681.2500 (70.0000) 669.7344 18

15 04/16/2019 12:06 Buy 7686.7500 04/16/2019 12:20 7682.5000 (100.0000) 569.7344 14

16 04/16/2019 12:24 Sell 7679.2500 04/16/2019 12:40 7666.5000 240.0000 809.7344 16

17 04/17/2019 06:52 Sell 7720.7500 04/17/2019 07:20 7698.7500 425.0000 1234.7344 28

18 04/17/2019 07:51 Sell 7704.7500 04/17/2019 08:08 7706.8276 (56.5527) 1178.1816 17

19 04/17/2019 08:22 Sell 7697.7500 04/17/2019 08:46 7692.9863 80.2793 1258.4609 24

20 04/17/2019 09:36 Buy 7701.2500 04/17/2019 10:22 7701.7886 (4.2207) 1254.2402 46

21 04/17/2019 10:52 Sell 7699.2500 04/17/2019 11:18 7695.7500 54.9941 1309.2344 26

22 04/17/2019 11:23 Sell 7690.5000 04/17/2019 11:45 7690.7500 (20.0000) 1289.2344 22

23 04/17/2019 12:06 Buy 7700.2500 04/17/2019 12:10 7694.5000 (130.0000) 1159.2344 4

24 04/17/2019 12:34 Buy 7695.5000 04/17/2019 12:59 7701.2500 100.0000 1259.2344 25

25 04/18/2019 06:26 Buy 7703.5000 04/18/2019 06:31 7705.2500 20.0000 1279.2344 5

26 04/18/2019 06:43 Sell 7697.7500 04/18/2019 07:15 7690.2500 135.0000 1414.2344 32

27 04/18/2019 07:21 Sell 7677.5000 04/18/2019 07:45 7678.7500 (40.0000) 1374.2344 24

28 04/18/2019 08:03 Buy 7685.7500 04/18/2019 08:21 7687.5000 20.0000 1394.2344 18

29 04/18/2019 08:38 Buy 7693.5000 04/18/2019 09:58 7704.2759 200.5176 1594.7520 80

30 04/18/2019 10:06 Sell 7699.5000 04/18/2019 10:31 7701.2500 (50.0020) 1544.7500 25

31 04/18/2019 11:03 Buy 7706.5000 04/18/2019 11:06 7703.7500 (70.0000) 1474.7500 3

32 04/18/2019 11:08 Buy 7707.0000 04/18/2019 11:38 7709.2500 30.0000 1504.7500 30

33 04/18/2019 11:51 Buy 7712.5000 04/18/2019 12:01 7710.2671 (59.6582) 1445.0918 10

34 04/18/2019 12:49 Sell 7706.2500 04/18/2019 12:50 7709.2500 (74.9980) 1370.0938 1
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